

24.11.2025

Present : Sh. Purshottam Das, Husband of the applicant in person.

Sh. Purshottam Das requests for a longer date to take necessary steps.

At his request, put up on **02.03.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/24.11.2025