

15 CS 577/22

SACHIN KWATRA Vs. VIKAS KWATRA

30.04.2026

Pr. Mohd. Suhail, Ld. counsel for plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Sh. Sanjay Kathuria, Ld. counsel for defendant.

Matter is listed for PE.

PW-1 partly cross examined.

Further cross examination is deferred for want of documents.

Re-notify the matter for further cross examination on
04.06.2026.

(SHUCHI LALER)
District Judge-02 (East),
Karkardooma Courts/30.04.2026